
Food, Civil Supplies & Consumer Affairs Department 
Himachal Pradesh, Aapurti Bhawan, Block No: 42, SDA 

Complex, Kasumpti, Shimla-171009

FCSCA/70/2023-ePDS - F and CS-FOOD CIVIL SUPPLIES CONS. AFF.

AMENDMENT ORDER/ CORRIGENDUM – VI

Subject: Corrigendum with reference to Tender ID 2024_FCSCA_85894_1/ Tender 
Reference Number RFP No.-I/ 15022024 dated 15-02-2024.

 The  bid  validity  of  tender  for  “Request  for  proposal  for  Procurement, 

installation and maintenance of ePoS/ Tablet devices and integration with electronic weighing 

scales for AePDS” vide  Tender ID 2024_FCSCA_85894_1/ Tender Reference Number 

RFP No.-I/ 15022024 dated 15-02-2024 is hereby further extended till  31-12-2024, due to 

administrative reasons.

Dated:  Singed Date

Ram Kumar Gautam, IAS, 
Director, Food, Civil Supplies & 

Consumer Affairs, HP, Shimla-9.
Ph No: 0177-2623749

Page 1 of 1

FCSCA/70/2023-ePDS - F and CS-FOOD CIVIL SUPPLIES CONS. AFF.-Part(3) I/518573/2024


		Sample Info
	2024-11-21T14:47:58+0530
	RAM KUMAR GAUTAM




